Illinois law.
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Section 734.875  Agency Review of Payment Amounts

No less than every three years the Agency must review the amounts set forth in this Subpart H and submit a report to the Board on whether the amounts are consistent with the prevailing market rates.  The report must identify amounts that are not consistent with the prevailing market rates and suggest changes needed to make the amounts consistent with the prevailing market rates.  The Board must publish notice of receipt of the report in the Environmental Register and on the Board's web page.
